
TRANSPORTATION AND GROWTH MANAGEMENT

COMMUNITY ASSISTANCE

TGM PROGRAM CONTACTS

Code Assistance
Nikki Cross
nicole.cross@dlcd.oregon.gov
971-446-0334 

Education and Outreach
Kathy Kleczek
kathy.kleczek@dlcd.oregon.gov
971-446-1102

PLANNING GRANTS

More information on Planning Grants and Community Assistance is on our website, including
program brochures, eligibility requirements, and information on completed projects.

Statewide
Virginia Elandt
virginia.elandt@odot.oregon.gov
503-949-1655

Region 1
Glen Bolen
glen.a.bolen@odot.oregon.gov
503-539-8454

Region 2
David Helton
david.i.helton@odot.oregon.gov
541-978-8017

Region 3
Thomas Guevara
thomas.guevara@odot.oregon.gov
541-957-3692

Region 4
Devin Hearing
devin.hearing@odot.oregon.gov
541-480-7532

Region 5
Cheryl Jarvis-Smith
cheryl.jarvis-smith@odot.oregon.gov
541-786-0494

Quick Response & Parking
Reform and Management
Bill Holmstorm
bill.holmstrom@dlcd.oregon.gov
971-375-5975

TSP Assessment
Bill Holmstrom
bill.holmstrom@dlcd.oregon.gov
971-375-5975

Scan the QR code or visit https://tinyurl.com/bd9pv3ve to
sign up to our email list. 
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